

Abstract of Cost

67

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Resurfacing of Rain Cuts Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (62)					
131.05 m ² @ Rs 386.14/m ² B = 50604-00					
② making up of Berm/Shoulder stripping Excess Soil. Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (63)					
314.40 m ² @ Rs 5736/m ² B = 18034-00					
③ Repair of pot holes with 20 mm M.S.S. Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (63)					
55.92 m ² @ Rs 279.12/m ² B = 15608-00					
④ Maintenance of Bitumen pot hole m m surface bitumen binder Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (64)					
55.77 m ² @ Rs 297.22/m ² B = 16576-00					
⑤ maintenance of H.P. Culvert Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (64)					
2108 @ Rs 1130.67/each B = 2261-00					
⑥ G.H. maintenance of Road Sign Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (64)					
0.28 k.m @ Rs 1077.82/km B = 299-00					
⑦ Maintenance of k.m and 200 m. & tone Qty incl. T.M.B.P. (64)					
0.33 k.m @ Rs 628.23/km B = 207-00					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Main Cutting of borders of flower and shrubs.					
City side TMBP - (64)					
2 No @ Rs 109.74/each Rs =					219.48
9) Cutting shrubs from street way.					
City side TMBP - (65)					
8 No @ Rs 6.73/each Rs =					54.00
10) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
City side TMBP - (68)					
19.86 m ² @ Rs 2.24/m ² Rs =					44.49
11) Bonding and laying of bituminous concrete					
Comp't jct.					
City side TMBP - (65)					
354.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs =					260346.00
12) White washing of parapet walls of CB.					
City side TMBP - (66)					661.00
40.32 m ² @ Rs 16.41/m ² Rs =					210.00
13) Maintenance of already planted trees.					
City side TMBP - (66)					
75 Nos @ Rs 574.00/each Rs =					43050.00
407965.00					Rs = 407514.00
Add Cost @ 12% — (41) Rs =					48902.00
Add L.C @ 1% — (41) Rs =					4075.00
Add S.F @ 10% — (41) Rs =					1834.00

Continuation

Rs. 462325.00

462834.00

Continuation